
Latvijas Bērnu un Jaunatnes čempionāts hokejā (U12)

Game summary
Date: 23.11.2024 Location: Olaines slidotava Start time: 12:00 End time: 13:03 Spec.: 42 Game No.: 6

HK Olaine Hokeja Skola Baltijas Vilki2 : 4
(0:1, 1:2, 1:1)

Referees Linespersons
PARADOVSKIS Oļegs, LAIPA Raivis  

Statistics
Period Score SVS SOG PIM TPP PPG SHG

1st period 0 : 1 0 : 0 0 : 0 0 : 4 0:00 : 0:00 0 : 0 0 : 0
2nd period 1 : 2 0 : 0 0 : 0 4 : 0 0:00 : 0:00 0 : 0 0 : 0
3rd period 1 : 1 0 : 0 0 : 0 0 : 6 0:00 : 0:00 0 : 0 0 : 0

Total 2 : 4 0 : 0 0 : 0 4 : 10 0:00 : 0:00 0 : 0 0 : 0

1st period
Action Time ET/Res Team Type No. Surname, name Assistants / Description
GK 00:00  OLA  33 BOTVINS Bogdans Goalkeeper in
GK 00:00  BVK  17 ORNICĀNS Deivids Goalkeeper in
Pen. 08:42 10:42 BVK  4 SPRAVŅIKS Jēkabs Holding an opponent
Goal 09:09 0:1 BVK EQ 22 SIBULIS Martins ĀBELE Jānis #7
Pen. 11:45 13:45 BVK  29 RAZUMS Ivo Aleksandrs Hooking

2nd period
Action Time ET/Res Team Type No. Surname, name Assistants / Description
Goal 16:43 0:2 BVK EQ 15 SAMTIŅŠ Herberts SMIRNOVS Vladimirs #12
Goal 17:31 0:3 BVK EQ 15 SAMTIŅŠ Herberts BOŠS BERDNIKS Henrijs #26
GK 17:31  OLA  33 BOTVINS Bogdans Goalkeeper out
GK 17:31  OLA  21 MOLČANOVS Artemijs Goalkeeper in

Goal 18:17 1:3 OLA EQ 13 VOROBJOVS Marats GORNAKS Artjoms #24, JURGENBERGS
Rodrigo #9

Pen. 18:37 20:37 OLA  24 GORNAKS Artjoms Charging
Pen. 19:53 21:53 OLA  20 MEIMANIS Artūrs Tripping

3rd period
Action Time ET/Res Team Type No. Surname, name Assistants / Description
Goal 24:58 2:3 OLA EQ 29 SKORINKO Markuss  
Pen. 28:57 30:57 BVK  3 GAZUKINS Timurs Charging
Goal 32:06 2:4 BVK EQ 25 KARSUMS Miks BOŠS BERDNIKS Henrijs #26
30 sec. 32:06  OLA     
Pen. 32:51 34:51 BVK  25 KARSUMS Miks High sticking
Pen. 33:50 35:50 BVK  12 SMIRNOVS Vladimirs Dangerous actions
30 sec. 33:50  BVK     
GK 36:00  OLA  21 MOLČANOVS Artemijs Goalkeeper out
GK 36:00  BVK  17 ORNICĀNS Deivids Goalkeeper out
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Goalkeeper records
HK Olaine
No. Surname, name SOG SVS % MIP

21 MOLČANOVS Artemijs 0 0 0.00 18:29
33 BOTVINS Bogdans 0 0 0.00 17:31

Hokeja Skola Baltijas Vilki
No. Surname, name SOG SVS % MIP

17 ORNICĀNS Deivids 0 0 0.00 36:00

Team statistics

HK Olaine (OLA) Shots on goal
No. Pos. Surname, name G A P PIM FO+ FO- FO+/- FO% 1 2 3 TOT

2 D KOKOREVIČS Bruno 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

9 F JURGENBERGS Rodrigo 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

10 F KRUPSKIS Gabriels 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

11 F BASINS Amirs 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

13 F VOROBJOVS Marats 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

17 F KIFA Ilja 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

18 F GOLOVANOVS Aleksandrs 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

20 D MEIMANIS Artūrs 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

22 F ZEĻENKO Artjoms 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

24 F GORNAKS Artjoms 0 1 1 2 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

26 F MAKAREVIČS Artjoms 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

29 D SKORINKO Markuss 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

34 F BEREZIN Georgiy 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

Total 2 2 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Head coach: BOTVINS Mihails

Hokeja Skola Baltijas Vilki (BVK) Shots on goal
No. Pos. Surname, name G A P PIM FO+ FO- FO+/- FO% 1 2 3 TOT

3 D GAZUKINS Timurs 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

4 F SPRAVŅIKS Jēkabs 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

6 F SPRAVŅIKS Krišjanis 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

7 F ĀBELE Jānis 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

9 F DUKURS Denijs 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

12 F SMIRNOVS Vladimirs 0 1 1 2 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

14 F ULASEVIČS Jegors 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

15 D SAMTIŅŠ Herberts 2 0 2 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

18 D MUSTAFAEV Malik 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

22 F SIBULIS Martins 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

25 F KARSUMS Miks 1 0 1 2 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

26 F BOŠS BERDNIKS Henrijs 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

29 F RAZUMS Ivo Aleksandrs 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

33 F SILIŅŠ Rojans 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

50 D BUHANOVSKIS Makars 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

Total 4 4 8 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Head coach: BRĪVULIS Andris

Legend:
C Captain A Alternate Captain F Forward D Defenseman
No. Jersey number Pos. Position PP2 Powerplay goal (+2) PP1 Powerplay goal
EQ Goal, equal strength PK1 Shorthanded goal PK2 Shorthanded goal (-2) G Goals
A Assists SVS Saves SOG Shots on goal MIP Minutes in play (GK)
PIM Penalties in minutes TPP Time on power play PPG Power play goals SHG Shorthanded goals
FO+ Face-offs won FO- Face-offs lost FO+/- Face-offs net FO% Face-offs won as percentage
TOT Total
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